
HOLIDAY DATE DAY

10 HR 

EMPLOYEES

8 HR 

EMPLOYEES

12 HR 

EMPLOYEES

NEW YEAR'S DAY  (Observed) 12/31/15 Thur 10 8 0

NEW YEAR'S DAY 01/01/16 Fri 0 8 12

MLK/RE LEE 01/18/16 Mon 10 8 12

PRESIDENT'S DAY 02/15/16 Mon 10 8 0

CONFEDERATE MEMORIAL DAY 04/25/16 Mon 10 8 0

MEMORIAL DAY 05/30/16 Mon 10 8 12

JEFFERSON DAVIS' DAY 06/06/16 Mon 10 8 0

INDEPENDENCE DAY 07/04/16 Mon 10 8 12

LABOR DAY 09/05/16 Mon 10 8 12

COLUMBUS/AM INDIAN HERITAGE 

DAY 10/10/16 Mon 10 8 0

VETERAN'S DAY (Observed) 11/10/16 Thur 10 0 0

VETERAN'S DAY 11/11/16 Fri 0 8 12

THANKSGIVING 11/24/16 Thur 10 8 12

DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING 11/25/16 Fri 0 8 12

CHRISTMAS EVE 12/24/16 Sat 0 0 12

CHRISTMAS 12/25/16 Sun 0 0 12

CHRISTMAS (Observed) 12/26/16 Mon 10 8 0

FLOATING HOLIDAY HOURS 8

TOTAL HOURS 120 120 120

2016 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE


